ECA
How to Order
Model#.
Specifi cation
ECA30 Compact type
The direction of motor other than above can be provided upon your advice.
The mounting fl ange of motor for your designated motor can be provided.
Electrical Cylinder
30 2 10 M ‒  ‒  ‒×
Width
of Body
Ball Screw
Lead Stroke No Motor：Blank
with Motor：M
ECA 30 Unit Motor（30W）
Continuous velocity mm/s 100
Stroke mm
10
20
30
50
Continuous force N 161
Max. force N 644
Ball screw shaft dia. mm 6
Ball screw lead mm 2
Repeatability mm ±0.02
Motor rated torque N.m 0.095
Rod Dia. mm 16
Tip dia. of Rod screw M 8
ECA
How to Order
Model#.
Specifi cation
ECA40 Compact type
The direction of motor other than above can be provided upon your advice.
The mounting fl ange of motor for your designated motor can be provided.
40 5 30 M ‒  ‒  ‒×
Width
of Body
Ball Screw
Lead Stroke No Motor：Blank
with Motor：M
ECA 40 Unit Motor（50W）
Continuous velocity mm/s 250
Stroke mm
50
100
150
200
Continuous force N 239
Max. force N 955
Ball screw shaft dia. mm 8
Ball screw lead mm 5
Repeatability mm ±0.02
Motor rated torque N.m 0.16
Rod Dia. mm 16
Tip dia. of Rod screw M 8
40 30
30
8 15
Ｍ8
110～150
40
Stroke
156
40 200～350 40
8 15
Ｍ8
40 40
Stroke
157
Electrical Cylinder
Electrical Cylinder Electrical Cylinder
ECA
How to Order
Model#.
Specifi cation
ECA60 Standard type
The direction of motor other than above can be provided upon your advice.
The mounting fl ange of motor for your designated motor can be provided.
60 4 400 M ‒  ‒  ‒×
Width
of Body
Ball Screw
Lead Stroke No Motor：Blank
with Motor：M
ECA 60 Unit Motor（100W）
Continuous velocity mm/s 200
Stroke mm
200
300
Continuous force N 402
Max. force N 1608
Ball screw shaft dia. mm 14
Ball screw lead mm 4
Repeatability mm ±0.02
Motor rated torque N.m 0.32
Rod Dia. mm 28
Tip dia. of Rod screw M 20
ECA
How to Order
Model#.
Specifi cation
ECA80 Standard type
The direction of motor other than above can be provided upon your advice.
The mounting fl ange of motor for your designated motor can be provided.
80 5 500 M ‒  ‒  ‒×
Width
of Body
Ball Screw
Lead Stroke No Motor：Blank
with Motor：M
ECA 80 Unit Motor（200W）
Continuous velocity mm/s 250
Stroke mm
200
300
400
500
Continuous force N 643
Max. force N 1930
Ball screw shaft dia. mm 14
Ball screw lead mm 5
Repeatability mm ±0.02
Motor rated torque N.m 0.64
Rod Dia. mm 27
40 60380～480
60
Ｍ203013
40
Stroke
158
80350～650
80
Ｍ20
3013
Stroke
60
60
159